Smar tBr ig ht
LED Downlight
CFMR2 SERIES
BENEFITS
Longer operating life and signifi cantly less
maintenance
Eligible for energy savings scheme certifi cates in
NSW and Vic.

LED Shoplight
CFMR2 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Adaptor Plate
ACCESSORY
†Special order, currently non-stocked item
Model SB-OBCFMR2-6-12W SB-OBCFMR2-8-12W SB-OBCFMR2-6-15W SB-OBCFMR2-8-20W SB-OBCFMR2-8-30W SB-OBCFMR2-8-38W
Rated Power 12W 12W 15W 20W 30W 38W
Suggested Replacement for
Fluorescent / Metal Halide
20W - 50W 50W - 70W 70W - 125W 100W - 150W
Input Power Supply 240V/50Hz
Power Factor 0.90
LED Brand Samsung
Rated Luminous Flux at 5500°K 1,080 lm 1350 lm 1,800 lm 2,700 lm 3,420 lm
Colour Temperature 3000°K† / 4000°K / 5500°K
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) Ra80
Luminous Effi  cacy 90 lm/W
Beam Angle 120°
Operating Temperature Range –40°C to 50°C
Operating Humidity < 95%
Ingress Protection Rating IP20
Dimmable No
Power Cord & Plug Yes
Adaptor Plate Optional
Dimensions (d x h) Ø210 x 80mm Ø253 x 80mm Ø210 x 80mm Ø253 x 80mm
Cut Out (d) 175-205mm 210-245mm 175-205mm 210-245mm
Rated Operating Life 50,000 hrs
Warranty 3 years
Model No. Description
SB-OBCFMR2-6-12W-30 LED Flush Mount Circular Down Light (CFMR Series) 12 Watt, 210mm complete
with Driver, 1.5m power cord, plug & 3000°K LED
SB-OBCFMR2-6-12W-40 Same as above with 4000°K LED
SB-OBCFMR2-6-12W-55 Same as above with 5500°K LED
SB-OBCFMR2-8-12W-30 LED Flush Mount Circular Down Light (CFMR Series) 12 Watt, 253mm complete
with Driver, 1.5m power cord, plug & 3000°K LED
SB-OBCFMR2-8-12W-40 Same as above with 4000°K LED
SB-OBCFMR2-8-12W-55 Same as above with 5500°K LED
SB-OBCFMR2-6-15W-30 LED Flush Mount Circular Down Light (CFMR Series) 15 Watt, 210mm complete
with Driver, 1.5m power cord, plug & 3000°K LED
SB-OBCFMR2-6-15W-40 Same as above with 4000°K LED
SB-OBCFMR2-6-15W-55 Same as above with 5500°K LED
SB-OBCFMR2-8-20W-30 LED Flush Mount Circular Down Light (CFMR Series) 20 Watt, 253mm complete
with Driver, 1.5m power cord, plug & 3000°K LED
SB-OBCFMR2-8-20W-40 Same as above with 4000°K LED
SB-OBCFMR2-8-20W-55 Same as above with 5500°K LED
SB-OBCFMR2-8-30W-30 LED Flush Mount Circular Down Light (CFMR Series) 30 Watt, 253mm complete
with Driver, 1.5m power cord, plug & 3000°K LED
SB-OBCFMR2-8-30W-40 Same as above with 4000°K LED
SB-OBCFMR2-8-30W-55 Same as above with 5500°K LED
SB-OBCFMR2-8-38W-30 LED Flush Mount Circular Down Light (CFMR Series) 38 Watt, 253mm complete
with Driver, 1.5m power cord, plug & 3000°K LED
SB-OBCFMR2-8-38W-40 Same as above with 4000°K LED
SB-OBCFMR2-8-38W-55 Same as above with 5500°K LED
SB-OBCFMR2-8-ADP-320 Adaptor Plate cut-out 225mm to 310mm
(ID Ø215mm OD Ø 320mm)